W-95 11
001, 002 068 067 003, 004 001, 002 006 066 065 064 063 062, 061, 060 059 058 057 056, 055, 054 053 052
/

003, 004\ s 1l
| / / -
/ // 051,

\ |

005 f
U\ g ///;5
- 050

W9 s II

i
|

i

f

J f\fj
027, 028 =7 | /

|
[ ] |
1 030 m’mfm 041/ 042/ 024, 025] [p43 (044, 037 (043 0466\1

001 Bolt M8 X 45 (3) 002 Copper Washer 8 (3) 003 Bolt M10< 80 (12) 004 Copper Washer 10 (12) 005 Two Stage Head (1) 006 Nut G3/4” (4) 007 Elbow G3/4” (2) 008 Two Stage Head Gasket (1) 009 Bolt M5X 10
(6) 010 Spring Washer 5 (6) 011 Two Stage Limiter (2) 012 Two Stage Outlet Sheet (2) 013 Two Stage Valve Plate (1) 014 Two Stage Valve Plate Gasket (1) 015 Two Stage Intake Valve Sheet (1) 016 Bolt M4X10 (2)
017 Spring Washer 4 (2) 018 Two Stage Bore (1) 019 Bolt M10< 30 (12) 020 Spring Washer 10 (12) 021 Breather (1) 022 Steel Ball 10 (1) 023 Bearing Cover (1) 024 Bolt M8 X 25 (14) 025 Spring Washer § (20)
026 Bearing Cover Gasket (1) 027 Oil Plug M16 X 1.5 (2) 028 Copper Washer 16 (2) 029 Bolt M6X 12 (4) 030 Qil Gauge Cover (1) 031 Qil Gauge (1) 032 Oil Level Gauge (1) 033 Oil Gauge (1) 034 Crankease (1)
035 Bearing 308 (2) 036 Bridge Type Copper (1) 037 Nut G3/4™ 038 Three Way Connection (1) 039 Crankshaft (1) 040 Cohrod (3) 041 Bearing Shell Gasket (1) 042 Bearing Shell (1) 043 Oil Seal 40X62X12(1) 044
Inner Coller (1) 045 Pulley (1) 046 Stuffy (1) 047 Spring Washer 12 (1) 048 Bolt M12X 3.5 (1) 049 Key 10X 28 (1) 050 Bearing Bush (3) 051 Bolt M8X50 (6) 052 One Stage Gudgeon Pin (2)053 One Stage Piston
(2)054 One Stage Gas Ring (2) 055 One Stage Turn Ring (2) 056 One Stage Oil Ring (2) 057 Circlip (6) 058 Two Stage Gudgeon Pin (1) 059 Two Stage Piston (1) 060 Two Stage Gas Ring (1) 061 Two Stage Turn
Ring (1) 062 Two.Stage Oil Ring (1) 063 Bore Gasket (3) 064 One Stage Bore (2) 065 Three Way (1) 066 Safe Valve 0.4 Mpa (1) 067 One Stage Head (2) 068 One Stage Head Gasket (2) 069 One Stage Limiter 070
One Stage Outlet Valve Sheet (2) 071 Bolt M3 X 10 (4) 072 Spring Washer 3 (4) 073 One Stage Valve Plate (2) 074 One Stage Intake Valve Sheet (2) 075 One Stage Valve Plale Gasket (2)

Page 1 of 3



W-95 11

¥Y3ea nacoca W-95 11

IIpumens-
Kon Haumenopanue €MOCTb, ITo3umus
IIT.
001 | boar M 8*45 001
002 | YnnoTHUTEIBLHOE KOJIBIIO 8 002
003 | boar M 10*80 003
004 | YonorHureasHoe KOJb1o 10 004
005 | T'oyloBKa IMIMHIPA BBICOKOTO JTABJICHHUS 005
006 | I'aiika G 34” 006
007 | YrojusHHUK 007
008 | Ilpoxiaaka roJIOBKY IVJIMH/PA BEICOKOTO JABJICHUS 008
009 | boar M 5*10 009
010 | IlpyxwunHa 5 010
011 | OrpannuUTENH BHICOKOTO JIABJICHHUS 011
012 | BeimyckHast acTHHA BBICOKOTO JIABJICHUS 012
013 | KnamanHas mimMTa BBICOKOTO JaBIICHUS 013
014 | Tlpoxajaka KJIaTaHHOM IJTUTHI BEICOKOTO JIABJICHUS 014
015 | BrryckHas ruracTiHA BEICOKOTO JTABJICHUS 015
016 | Boar M 4*10 016
017 | IlpyxwunHa 4 017
018 | [mmHAp BHICOKOTO AABIICHHUSI 018
019 | boar M 10*30 019
020 | ITpyxxuna 10 020
021 | Canynu 021
022 | tlapuk ®10 022
023 | KppImmika moamumanka 023
024 | bont M 8*25 024
025 | [Ipyxuna 8 025
026 | ITpoknaaka KPBIIIKY TOAIUITHUKA 026
027 | MacnsuHas mpoOka 027
028 | YnioTHHTENHLHOE KOJIBLO 16 028
029 | boar M6*12 029
030 | Kpermika MacimoykaszaTesnst 030
031 | Macnoykasareib 031
032 | YpoBeHb Macioykasaress 032
033 | Ilpoknaaka Macmoykazarems 033
034 | Kaprep 034
035 | [Tommumauk 308 035
036 | Paguatop 036
037 | I'aiixa G 34” 037
038 | TpoitHuk 038
039 | KonenBan 039
040 | laryn 040
041 | Ilpoknaaka KpbIIIKH HOTIIAITHAKA 041
042 | Kpspltka NoJIIHITHAKA 042
043 | Mamxera 10%62*12 043
045 | Illkus 045
046 | Illaii0a 046
047 | llpyxuna 12 047
048 | bonr M 12*25 048

Page 2 of 3




W-95 11

049 | Imonka 10*28 049
050 | Bxmaaplin 050
051 | boar M 8*50 051
052 | Ilanen NOPIIHS HU3KOTO NABICHUS 052
053 | IloprieHb HU3KOTO JaBJICHHUS 053
054 | KoMmpecCHOHHOE KOJIBIIO HU3KOTO ABICHUS 054
055 | IlpomexxkyTOYHOE KOJIBIIO0 HU3KOTO JABJICHHUS 055
056 | MaciaocheMHOE KOJIBIIO HU3KOTO JIaBJICHUS 056
057 | CromopHoe koJbIo 20 057
058 | ITanen mOPIIHS BEICOKOTO JaBJICHHUS 058
059 | IlopuieHs BEICOKOTO JAaBJICHUS 059
060 | KommpeccHOHHOE KOJIBIIO BBICOKOTO JTABJICHUS 060
061 | [TpomexyTOUHOE KOJIBIIO BEICOKOTO JTABJICHUS 061
062 | MacinochbeMHOE KOJIBIIO BEICOKOTO JIaBJICHUS 062
063 | Ilpoxnaaka nUIUHAPA 063
064 | HmmuHap HU3KOTO JaBJICHHUS 064
065 | Tpoitank 065
066 | Kimaman [IpenoxpaHuTenbHbIH 066
067 | T'oyloBKa MJIMH]IPA HU3KOTO JTABJICHUS 067
068 | Ilpoxaaka roJIOBKH HU3KOTO JABJICHHUS 068
069 | OrpaHnunTEeNH HU3KOTO JIABICHUS 069
070 | BeimyckHast macTHHA HU3KOTO JTaBIICHHS 070
071 | boar M 3* 10 071
072 | IIpyxuna 3 072
073 | KinamanHas mmmra HU3KOTO JaBJIEHUS 073
074 | BnyckHas macTiHA HU3KOTO JTIaBJICHHS 074
075 | [Ipoknaaka KianmaHHOW TJIUTHI HU3KOTO JaBICHUS 075

[Tatpon ¢unbTpa BozaymHOro V90 W95 W115

Bo3saymusriit puiastp B coope VI0 WI5 W115

V3en Hacoca

Page 3 of 3




